Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator December 2024

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LUTON
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIRMINGHAM
BOURNEMOUTH

CARDIFF WALES

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

GLASGOW

HUMBERSIDE

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

NORWICH

PRESTWICK
SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY

SUMBURGH
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8 757
132617
1978
23718
167 069

484
2019
1

4 449
2 567
562
25 827
1745
602

6

11

3

2

3

1
7549
421

886

14

Scheduled Services

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

904
23 958

695

25556

211
1387

8470
512

g o N

Picked Up

1849
30 029

11

31889

181

576

13

6 235
286

N P = O

842

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

17 36
1772 1701
1217 87
2527 360
5532 2184

1 1
1273 97
3007 2061

4 1

- 2

94 363

507 216

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

4571
40971
79

12 019
57 640

3820
274

Picked Up

1221
32371
33
7189
40 813

2104
147

Charter Flights

Table 13

>

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

60

60

31

2518
562

11

FNQREN

Picked Up

100

100

48

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

1266
469

1735

Picked Up

140
92

232

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

335 75
841 77
1176 152
- 56

496 27
259 -
127 11



Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator December 2024

Tonnes

TEESSIDE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
JERSEY
Total Non UK Reporting Airports
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53
47 222

214 291

31
42
76

Scheduled Services

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up
10 849 8 154
36 406 40 043

2

1 3
26 16
30 19

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
4887 2740
10 419 4924

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up
- 53

9523 5674

67 162 46 487

Charter Flights

Table 13

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
3161 250
3221 349

19 8
19 8

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
794 214
2528 446

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
882 95
2058 246



